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Adkins, Lisa lisa@lisaadkins.com RC RE/MAX Platinum - RMPM04 636-980-8200 410 Crestview Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
Adkins, Michael rcmaadkins@gmail.com RAC RE/MAX Platinum - RMPM04 636-980-8200 410 Crestview Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
Ash, Gregory g@gregash.com RAC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Austin, Stacy stacyaustinstl@gmail.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Ayres, Peggie peggiea@tpatitle.com AFC Title Partners Agency, LLC 314-835-3600 2245 Bluestone Drive St. Charles MO 63303
Barbee, Kelley kelley@corporategrp.com DRC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303
Bateman, Judy judysells4you@gmail.com LRAC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Becker, Matt matthew@magnoliarealestatestl.com LLDC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Bell, Sarah goldene82@gmail.com DRC Gold Bell Real Estate, LLC - GBRE01 636-856-0840 111W Allen St., Suite 203 Wentzville MO 63385
Beseda, Brian brian@besedaflooring.com AFC Beseda Flooring 636-926-9989 5773 Westwood Dr. St. Charles MO 63304
Borchers, James jborchers@innovarelaw.com AFC InNovare Law, LC 636-946-3030 6700 Keaton Corporate Parkway O'Fallon MO 63368
Borgmann, Robert rwb@dolanrealtors.com 2DRC Dolan, Realtors 636-583-5900 210 Hwy 50 West Union MO 63084
Boyet, Sharon cmisharon@aol.com DRC Apple Creek Realty, LLC 636-379-4201 16 High Trail Saint Peters MO 63376
Brunies, Valerie greenteamrealtygroup@gmail.com RAC Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda 636-441-1360 6235 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. Saint Charles MO 63304
Burkemper, Chad Chad.burkemper@colliers.com 2RAC Colliers 314-863-4447 101 S Hanley Rd Ste 1400 Saint Louis MO 63105
Burkemper, Roger roger@morealtyco.com RAC MO Realty 636-978-7653 2301 St Paul Rd O'Fallon MO 63366
Burton, Elizabeth eburtonrealty@gmail.com RAC Alexander Realty Inc - ALXD01 636-669-1717 915 South Main St. Charles MO 63301
Bynum, Stephen pacoemsd@gmail.com AFC Midwest BankCenter 314-446-3158 500 Chesterfield Center, Suite 100 Chesterfield MO 63017
Carpenter-Hawkins, Carolyn carolyn@keycornerstonerealty.com DRC Key Cornerstone Realty 636-447-8661 1000 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Peters MO 63376
Cissell, Robert bobcissell@cissellmueller.com 2DRC Cissell Mueller Company Inc 636-970-0330 5530 Salt River Rd Saint Peters MO 63376-1012
Clark, Will will@cardinalsurveying.com AAC Cardinal Surveying & Mapping 636-922-1001 P.O. Box 278 Cottleville MO 63338
Colon, Anthony anthonysellshomes625@gmail.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Conley, Edwina edwinaconley10@gmail.com 2LLDC Integrity Realty & Associates 314-308-3244 5323 Highway N No. 38 Cottleville MO 63338-9903
Daw, Harry dawselectproperties@gmail.com DRC Daw Realty Group 314-471-2909 1200 Lake Saint Louis Blvd Lake Saint Louis MO 63367
Delgado, James jdelgado@cozadgroup.com 2RC Cozad Commercial RE Group 314-781-3000 16 Sunnen Dr Ste 164 Saint Louis MO 63143
Denny, Steven sdenny@innovativeba.com RAC Luetkenhaus Properties 636-272-4200 410 Crestview Dr. O Fallon MO 63366
Douglas, Roderick RDouglas@BHHSselectSTL.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Dunn, Constance condunn17@gmail.com RAC Show-Me Realty Associates 636-634-3487 3442 Tiverton Dr. Saint Charles MO 63301
Dyer, Gregory greg@gldyer.com LLDC The Dyer-Kutryb Group, LLC 636-459-8513 39 Lace Bark Court O'Fallon MO 63368
Feldewert, Steven investing@charter.net DRC American Landmark Realty 314-956-6292 23102 Sycamore Lane Warrenton MO 63383
Flynn, Trudy trudy.flynn@soldbytrudy.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Frost, William William.Frost@evergreenpropertyinspectors.com AFC Evergreen Property Inspectors 877-805-5255 9506 Olive Blvd  PMB 533 Saint Louis MO 63132
Galbally, Bonni Bonni@StlFinestHomes.com RC Real Broker LLC 573-520-3099 800 E. 101st Terrace Kansas City MO 64131
Gander, Theresa Terri@TheGanderTeam.com DRC Gander Lighthouse Real Estate - GLTH01 636-332-3232 807A E. Pearce Blvd Wentzville MO 63385
Gasperoni, Rebecca becca@mainstre.com RC Main St. Real Estate 636-456-1111 21600 Lix Rd Warrenton MO 63383
Gibson, Marilyn mgibson@soldinstl.com RC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Goodman, Mark mark@homeinspectstl.com AFC BPG/ABA Inspections 800-285-3001 10097 Manchester Rd, Suite 200 Saint Louis MO 63122
Grassmuck, Sandra sandy@grassmuckrealty.com LLDC Grassmuck Realty, LLC 636-634-2828 15 Lakeside Dr Lake St. Louis MO 63367
Hancock, Sandy sandy@sandysellshomes.com 2DRC RE/MAX Results 636-441-7400 1366 S 5th Street Saint Charles MO 63301
Hanstein, Harold hal@crgstl.com DRC Cardinal Realty Group 636-225-0385 1739 Harmony Ln Arnold MO 63010-1103
Holman, Dawn dawnre26@gmail.com RC Executive Real Estate - EXRE01 636-936-9393 4680 Mexico Road Saint Peters MO 63376-1607
Holman, William will.holman@svn.com DRC SVN Holman Norden 636-628-2111 4660 Mexico Rd St. Peters MO 63376
Jaboor, Jason jason@keyrenterstcharles.com RAC Keyrenter St. Charles 636-707-2000 5377 State Hwy N Saint Charles MO 63304
Jeanis, Debra debra.jeanis@exprealty.com RAC EXP Realty LLC 913-451-6767 9393 W 110th St Ste 500 Overland Park MO 66210
Jones, Joshua jwjones757@gmail.com RAC Worth Clark Realty - WCLK01 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005-1271
Kaiser, Azin azin.kaiser@ml.com AFC Merrill Lynch 314-290-4900 7676 Forsyth; 25th Floor Clayton MO 63105
Kapfer, Kourtney KKapfer@BHHSselectSTL.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Keefe, Laura laura@corporategrp.com RAC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303
Klein, William Will@moverealtystl.com LLDC Move Realty LLC 636-336-6216 5988 Mid Rivers Mall Dr Cottleville MO 63304
Lamartina, Michael mlamartina@bhhsall.com DRC Berkshire Hathaway Home - BHAL15 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Lippmann, Marissa marissa.lippmann@gmail.com DRC West Commercial Group, LLC 636-344-9587 PO BOX 184 Saint Peters MO 63376
Livingston, Rachel rachel.realestate247@gmail.com RAC Hero Realty, LLC 636-487-4202 105 N Central Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
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Loughridge, Richard rich@tm-re.com RC Trademark Real Estate, Inc 636-614-4888 219 Main Street Saint Peters MO 63376
Lowder, Brenda brenda@thomrealty.com RC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Ludwig, Tiffany tludwigre@gmail.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Luetkenhaus, Bill bill@lpigroup.us DRC Luetkenhaus Properties 636-272-4200 410 Crestview Dr. O Fallon MO 63366
Malensky, Jeremy Jeremy@ckeproperties.com 2DRC CKE Properties, LLC 636-294-2976 1480 Woodstone Dr Ste 215 Saint Charles MO 63304-6873
Meyer, Timothy timothy.meyer@pbtc.net AFC People's Bank & Trust Co 636-980-1777 1310 N Main O'Fallon MO 63366
Miller, Tammy tmiller@myamericanbank.net AFC American Bank of Missouri 636-745-2888 P.O. Box 490 Wright City MO 63390
Mitts, Max max.mitts@royalbanksnet.com AFC Royal Banks of Missouri 636-233-4197 1650 Beale St Saint Charles MO 63303
Morris, David dmorris@gundakercommercial.com 2RC Gundaker Commercial Group, Inc 636-728-5100 55 West Port Plaza Ste 200 Saint Louis MO 63146
Norden, Craig broker@executiverealestate.com DRC Executive Real Estate - EXRE01 636-936-9393 4680 Mexico Road Saint Peters MO 63376-1607
Odle, Kurt keodle@progresspropertygroup.com RAC McKelvey Properties 636-669-9111 17280 N Outer 40 Rd Ste 201 Chesterfield MO 63005-1445
Ohlms, Danielle daniellemohlms@gmail.com DRC Keyrenter St. Charles 636-707-2000 5377 State Hwy N Saint Charles MO 63304
Palitzsch, Thomas tp@thomrealty.com DRC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Payne, Dena dkpayne@progresspropertygroup.com AFC Progress Property Group 636-441-6100 1601 Cottleville Parkway Cottleville MO 63376
Peterson, Stacia staciapeterson@carrolltonbanking.com AFC Carrollton Bank 636-736-3057 3050 West Clay St. Charles MO 63301
Pott, Keith kpott@envisionrealty.us RAC Envision Realty 636-351-3553 2139 Bryan Valley Commercial Drive O'Fallon MO 63366
Price, Joann Joann.Price@BHHSALL.Com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Home - BHAL15 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Prinster, Vernon vprinster@vspconstruction.com AFC VSP Construction Services, Inc. 314-575-5620 39 Patmos Ct. Saint Peters MO 63376
Raleigh-Adams, Sherry sradams@kw.com 2RC Keller Williams Realty West KWRW02 636-229-8500 616 S Sturgeon St. Montgomery City MO 63361
Reiter, Mike mreiter@reiterteam.com RAC Worth Clark Realty - WCLK01 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005-1271
Richter, Kathleen krichter12@icloud.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Home - BHAL15 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Rohlfing, David dave@buysellrentmo.com RC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Rowe, Richard richard.rowe@alpharealestategrp.com DRC Alpha Real Estate Group LLC 636-441-9200 5988 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Charles MO 63304
Ryan, Dennis dennisryanstl@gmail.com RAC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Sanders, Mick mick@micksanders.com RC Worth Clark Realty - WCLK01 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005-1271
Schneider, Joseph joe@schneidercommercial.com 2RAC Schneider Commercial Partners 636-578-6069 1551 Wall Street, Suite 200 Saint Charles MO 63303
Schneider, Keith keith@schneidercommercial.com 2DRC Schneider Commercial Partners 636-578-6069 1551 Wall Street, Suite 200 Saint Charles MO 63303
Schneider, Merle merle@merleschneider.com DRC Merle Schneider Real Estate 314-422-8040 42 Red Cedar Ct Saint Charles MO 63303
Shaw Jr, Thomas TomShawJr55@gmail.com 2RC Tom Shaw, REALTORS 636-532-1922 151 Chesterfield Ind Blvd Chesterfield MO 63005
Snarzyk, Steve steve@tm-re.com DRC Trademark Real Estate, Inc 636-614-4888 219 Main Street Saint Peters MO 63376
Sprick, James jim.sprick@outlook.com RAC CKE Properties, LLC 636-294-2976 1480 Woodstone Dr Ste 215 Saint Charles MO 63304-6873
Story, Alyson astory@integritytitlesolutions.com AFC Integrity Title Solutions, LLC 636-970-6102 6177  Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Peters MO 63304
Strain, Logan theloganstraingroup@gmail.com RAC Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda 636-441-1360 6235 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. Saint Charles MO 63304
Tabacchi, Maureen maureentabacchi@gmail.com 2DRC GATEWAY, REALTORS 636-542-9100 2001 Exchange Dr Saint Charles MO 63303-5916
Urbanowicz, Katie katieurbo@yahoo.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Vickers, Shawn shawn.vickers@newfb.com AFC New Frontier Bank 636-940-8740 1771 Zumbehl Road St. Charles MO 63303
Vogt, Jeanne jeannevogt@totalrealestatestl.com LLDC Total Real Estate LLC 636-448-9222 2111 Collier Corporate Parkway Saint Charles MO 63303
Wagenknecht, Nicholas Nick@jeremysre.com RC SCHNEIDER Real Estate 636-345-5323 1480 Woodstone Dr St. Charles MO 63304
Walker, Michelle Michelle@stlbuyandsell.com 2LLDC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Wapelhorst, Daniel dannyw@cissellmueller.com 2RAC Cissell Mueller Company Inc 636-970-0330 5530 Salt River Rd Saint Peters MO 63376-1012
Webb, Corey corey@thomrealty.com RAC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Weber, Drew dweber@hamiltonweber.com AFC Hamilton Weber LLC 636-947-4700 200 N. 3rd Street St. Charles MO 63301
Weber, Joseph jmweber@me.com RAC Worth Clark Realty - WCLK01 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005-1271
Weeks, Michael mikeweeks@mikeweeks.com RC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Wehde, Cheryl CWehde@BHHSselectSTL.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
West, Mindy mindywestre@gmail.com LRAC Narrative Real Estate 314-582-3318 5381 Highway N Suite 102 Cottleville MO 63304
Williams, Donald dwilliams@tpatitle.com AAC Title Partners Agency, LLC 314-835-3600 2245 Bluestone Drive St. Charles MO 63303
Wolverton, Jaclyn wolverton.nieder@gmail.com RC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVN01 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Wunderlich, Alexandria sellinghomeswithalex@gmail.com RAC Nettwork Global 636-614-5132 16091 Swingley Ridge Rd  210 Chesterfield MO 63017-2056
York, Kim kim@corporategrp.com RC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303


